Fecha/lugar

20/12/24.18:10
MEDIOLANUM

20/12/24.19:00
MEDIOLANUM

20/12/2419:50
MEDIOLANUM

20/12/24 20:40
MEDIOLANUM

20/12/24 20:40
PISTAS

20/12/24 21:30
MEDIOLANUM

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendario: Primera Masculina / Grupo 1

Local

Mark Brito
Izan Benito

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Joan Gibert

Mario Lopez Castillo

Ferran Garcia

Raul

Quique

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Joan Gibert

Raul

Quique

1/1

Resultado

9-6

9-6

5-9

5-9

6-9

6-9

Visitante

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Joan Gibert

Radul

Quique

Mark Brito

Izan Benito

Mark Brito
Izan Benito

Mario Lopez Castillo
Ferran Garcia

Mario Lopez Castillo
Ferran Garcia
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